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EXPORTS OF EGGS


2516. SHRI RAMVIR SINGH BIDHURI:


 Will the Minister of COMMERCE & INDUSTRY (वाणिज्य एवं उद्योग मंत्री) be pleased to state:

(a) whether NCT of Delhi contribute to the export of eggs; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER


वाणिज्य और उद्योग मतं्रालय में राज्य मतं्री (श्री णिणिन प्रसाद)

 THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

(SHRI JITIN PRASADA)


(a) & (b) Yes Sir. The data for export of poultry eggs from NCT Delhi during the last 3 years is

as below:


Port HS Code Product

2021-22 2022-23 2023-24

Qty. in

MT

Value

in USD

Million

Qty.

in MT

Value

in USD

Million

Qty.

in MT

Value in

USD

Million

Delhi

Airport 04089900

Other Birds

Eggs Not in

Shell Not Dried

92.31 0.19 124.56 0.23 131.02 0.22

Delhi

(ICD) 04079000 Other Eggs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00

Delhi

Airport 04079000 Other Eggs 34.12 0.05 37.75 0.03 29.05 0.02

Delhi

Airport
04089100

Birds Eggs Not

in Shell Dried
0.06 0.00 0.08 0.00 6.34 0.04

    Total 126.49 0.24 162.39 0.26 166.51 0.28

 Source: DGCI&S
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